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ГРАФИК  РОДИТЕЛЬСКОГО КОНТРОЛЯ 

НА ПЕРИОД С СЕНТЯБРЯ ПО ДЕКАБРЬ 2023 .Г 

 

ДНИ НЕДЕЛИ 

РОДИТЕЛЬСКОГО 

КОНТРОЛЯ 

ОУ ДАТА 

ФИО 

ПРЕДСТАВИТЕЛЯ 

РОДИТЕЛЬСКОГО 

КОНТРОЛЯ  

ФИО 

ОТВЕТСТВЕННОГО 

В ОУ 

ЧЕТВЕРГ 

Б.НЫРСИНСКАЯ 

СОШ 

14.09.2023  

21.09.2023 

28.09.2023 

12.10.2023 

19.10.2023 

26.10.20230 

16.11.2023 

23.11.2023 

30.11.2023 

14.12.2023 

21.12.2023 

Хитматова Альфия 

Габдрауфовна 

Хайрутдинова 

Миляуша Хатиповна 
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